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TRIAD Meetings, Augusta County 
Date and Time
Monthly on the first Tuesday at 2:30pm for 12 times
Upcoming

Tuesday 6/4/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 7/2/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 8/6/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 9/3/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 10/1/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 11/5/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 12/3/2024 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 1/7/2025 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 2/4/2025 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 3/4/2025 2:30 to 3:30pm
Tuesday 4/1/2025 2:30 to 3:30pm

Event Region
Harrisonburg/Staunton/Lexington
Event Type
Meeting
RSVP Info
540-324-1134
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

TRIAD meetings will meet in Augusta County on the first Tuesday of the month at
2:30 pm at the Augusta County Public Library.  

Free and open to all seniors and caregivers.  

TRIAD is a cooperative effort of law enforcement agencies (police/fire/sheriffs),
senior citizens, and senior organizations, focused on reducing crimes against our

https://chesterfield.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/93783/triad-meetings-augusta-county


most vulnerable citizens: our seniors.

For more information, visit www.augustava.com, email info@augustaa.com, or call
540-324-1134.
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